Sunday:

Monday:
Tuesday:

Wednesday:

Thursday:
Friday:
Saturday:

All Saints' Calendar: February 26" to March 4"

Traditional Worship

Contemporary Worship/Sunday School

Fat Tuesday — Pancake Dinner
Burning of the Ashes
Fellowship Breakfast

Psalm 151 Rehearsal

Ash Wednesday Service

Heaven's VVoice
Cleaning Crew

Choir Rehearsal

8:15 am
10:00 am

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 am
6:20 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm



