All Saints' Calendar: February 26th to March 4th

Sunday:	Traditional Worship Contemporary Worship/Sunday School	8:15 am 10:00 am
Monday:		
Tuesday:	Fat Tuesday – Pancake Dinner	6:00 pm
-	Burning of the Ashes	7:00 pm
Wednesday:	Fellowship Breakfast	9:00 am
	Psalm 151 Rehearsal	6:20 pm
	Ash Wednesday Service	7:00 pm
	Heaven's Voice Choir Rehearsal	8:00 pm
Thursday:	Cleaning Crew	
Friday:		
Saturday:		